
MYAS HOTEL PARTNERS 
GOPHER STATE TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS 
JULY 25-27, 2025 
Please ask for MYAS rate for best pricing! 
 
9AA CHANHASSEN 
Hampton Inn 
11825 Technology Blvd. 
Eden Prairie, MN 55344 
Contact: Lisa Widmark (763)234-5253 or lisa.widmark@tpihospitality.com 
 
Marriott Minneapolis Southwest 
5801 Opus Parkway 
Minnetonka, MN 55343 
Contact: Patrick Riley (952)988-3108 or Patrick.riley2@marriott.com  
 
11A FARMINGTON 
Eagan Interstate Hotels 
(SpringHill Suites/TownePlace Suites) 
Eagan, MN 55122 
Contact: Adam Grunz (651)365-4902 or adam.grunz@aimbridge.com 
 
Hilton Garden Inn 
1975 Rahncliff Court 
Eagan, MN 55122 
Contact: Lisa Widmark (763)234-5253 or lisa.widmark@tpihospitality.com 
 
Hampton Inn  
20851 Keokuk Ave. 
Lakeville, MN 55044 
Contact: Robert Jambor (952)213-3144 or robert.jambor@hawkeyehotels.com  
 
13A ANOKA RAMSEY 
Arbor Lakes Hotels 
(Courtyard by Marriott/Hampton Inn/Holiday Inn & Suites/Residence Inn/SpringHill Suites/Staybridge Suites) 
Maple Grove, MN 55369 
Contact: Lisa Widmark (763)234-5253 or lisa.widmark@tpihospitality.com 
 
Embassy Suites 
6300 Earle Brown Drive 
Brooklyn Center, MN 55430 
Contact: Cassandra Casale (651)677-8961 or cassandra.casale@ocihospitality.com  
 
Hampton Inn/Home 2 Suites 
Brooklyn Park, MN 55445 
Contact: Shanice Brown (612)963-9197 or spbrown@midashospitality.com   



14/15A BROOKLYN PARK 
Hampton Inn/Home 2 Suites 
Brooklyn Park, MN 55445 
Contact: Shanice Brown (612)963-9197 or spbrown@midashospitality.com  
 
Arbor Lakes Hotels 
(Courtyard by Marriott/Hampton Inn/Holiday Inn & Suites/Residence Inn/SpringHill Suites/Staybridge Suites) 
Maple Grove, MN 55369 
Contact: Lisa Widmark (763)234-5253 or lisa.widmark@tpihospitality.com 
 
Hilton Garden Inn 
6350 Vinewood Lane N. 
Maple Grove, MN 55311 
Contact: Bernie Kelcher (651)428-6139 or bkelcher@ncghotels.com   
 
  


